NATIONAL
MARITIME MUSEUM
GREENWICH

Parkside Cafe & Shake Bar

Shakes

Medium / Large

Mermaid's swirl (v)

Strawberry ice cream, strawberry sauce, rainbow glitter sprinkles 514 kcal

Captain's cookies and cream (v)

Vanilla ice cream, Oreo crumbs, chocolate sauce, whipped cream 511 kcal

Salty sea dog (v)

£5.50 / £7

Salted caramel ice cream, Biscoff cookie crumbs, salted caramel sauce, whipped cream 515 kcal

Pirate's passion (vg)

Mint choc chip ice cream, chocolate sauce, gold popcorn nuggets 509 kcal

Turtley awesome (v)

Vanilla ice cream, Nutella, whipped cream, chocolate curls 580 kcal

Ice cream

1scoop / 2 scoops / 3 scoops

Strawberry and cream (v) 90 kcal | Truly chocolate (v) 88 kcal | Mango sorbet (vg) 63 kcal

£3.95 / £4.95 / £5.95

Salted caramel (v) 101 kcal | Very vanilla (v) 78 kcal | Mint choc chip (vg) 126 kcal

Add sauce / toppings

Chocolate 30 kcal | Salted caramel 33 keal | Strawberry 23 kcal

Hot drinks

Single espresso 2 kcal
Double espresso 2 kcal
Single macchiato 6 kcal
Double macchiato 6 kcal
Flat white 117 kcal
Americano 2 kcal

Latte 202 kcal
Cappuccino 135 kcal

Mocha 282 kcal

Iced drinks

Iced latte 151 kcal
Iced Americano 2 kcal

Iced chocolate cookie latte 185 kcal

£2.70
£3.00
£2.60
£3.00
£3.60
£3.35
£3.70
£3.70
£4.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

Chai latte 366 kcal

Matcha latte 151 kcal

Hot chocolate 310 kcal
Indulgent hot chocolate 432 kcal
Babyccino 28 kcal

Loose leaf tea 1 kcal

Syrup shot

Extra coffee shot

Milk alternatives

Iced cherry mocha 208 kcal

Iced passion fruit
and mango matcha 89 kcal

£0.60

£3.75
£4.50
£3.90
£4.75
£2.00
£2.90
£0.50
£0.50
FREE

£5.25
£5.50



