

Parkside Café & Shake Bar

Shakes

Medium / Large	£5.50 / £7
Mermaid's swirl (v)	
Strawberry ice cream, strawberry sauce, rainbow glitter sprinkles	514 kcal
Captain's cookies and cream (v)	
Vanilla ice cream, Oreo crumbs, chocolate sauce, whipped cream	511 kcal
Salty sea dog (v)	
Salted caramel ice cream, Biscoff cookie crumbs, salted caramel sauce, whipped cream	515 kcal
Pirate's passion (vg)	
Mint choc chip ice cream, chocolate sauce, gold popcorn nuggets	509 kcal
Turtley awesome (v)	
Vanilla ice cream, Nutella, whipped cream, chocolate curls	580 kcal

Ice cream

1 scoop / 2 scoops / 3 scoops	£3.95 / £4.95 / £5.95
Strawberry and cream (v) 90 kcal Truly chocolate (v) 88 kcal Mango sorbet (vg) 63 kcal	
Salted caramel (v) 101 kcal Very vanilla (v) 78 kcal Mint choc chip (vg) 126 kcal	
Add sauce / toppings	£0.60
Chocolate 30 kcal Salted caramel 33 kcal Strawberry 23 kcal	

Hot drinks

Single espresso 2 kcal	£2.70	Chai latte 366 kcal	£3.75
Double espresso 2 kcal	£3.00	Matcha latte 151 kcal	£4.50
Single macchiato 6 kcal	£2.60	Hot chocolate 310 kcal	£3.90
Double macchiato 6 kcal	£3.00	Indulgent hot chocolate 432 kcal	£4.75
Flat white 117 kcal	£3.60	Babyccino 28 kcal	£2.00
Americano 2 kcal	£3.35	Loose leaf tea 1 kcal	£2.90
Latte 202 kcal	£3.70	Syrup shot	£0.50
Cappuccino 135 kcal	£3.70	Extra coffee shot	£0.50
Mocha 282 kcal	£4.00	Milk alternatives	FREE

Iced drinks

Iced latte 151 kcal	£4.50	Iced cherry mocha 208 kcal	£5.25
Iced Americano 2 kcal	£4.50	Iced passion fruit and mango matcha 89 kcal	£5.50
Iced chocolate cookie latte 185 kcal	£4.95		